
Year Number of  

  Students enrolling into 
higher education

2020 Alam Shohel Rana
9749029483/ 

sohelrana@gmail.com
2020 Priya Mahanto Email: mahantopriya@gmail.com  M- 8617568985Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Ananya Chowdhury Email: ananya732144@gmail.com M-8348343741Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Banosree Singha Email: bani54873@gmail.com  M-6294588961Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Washim Akram  Email: washimakram733121@gmail.com   M- 9002774506Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Animesh Biswas Email: biswasanimesh562@gmail.com  M- 7001931847/ 9800698891Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Samadrita Misra  Email: samadritamisra99@gmail.com  M-8170096090Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Mustafir Rahman Email: mustafir9@gmail.com  M-9851374847Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Tanmay Paul Email: tpaul7299@gmail.com  M-8617473906Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Bhabotosh Mandal E- bhabamandal19@gmail.com  M-8327885585Gour Mahavidyalaya English 
2020 Sandip Singha  E- sandipsingha82@gmail.com   M- 8617676214Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Kalita Karjee  E- pujakarjee1@gmail.com  M- 9339236918Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Monalisha Kundu  E- monalishak457@gmail.com  M-9614913475Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Mst Tuhina Yeasmin E:  tuhinayeasmin98@gmail.com  M- 8371880191Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Ananya Saha  E: ananyassaha@gmail.com  M-8637363616Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Ruhul Amin  E: ruhulerm1234@gmail.com   M- 7432856081Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Nandita Ghosh E: nanditaghosh476@gmail.com  M- 6295204489Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Sabana Yeasmin  E: yeasminsabana621@gmail.com  M- 9679022354Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Sagar Biswas  E: biswassagar537@gmail.com M- 8637024265Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Sweta Das E; swetadasmalda623@gmail.com M- 8617441180Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Supriyo Pramanik  E: supriyopramanik28@gmail.com M-7384152214Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Narayan Rajak  E: narayanrajak11@gmail.com M- 8759664657Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Subhadip Barman  E: subhadipbarman4@gmail.com  M- 9679919328 Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Sanjoy Haldar  E: sanjoyhaldarmalda@gmail.com  M- 6295409234Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Priyo Saha  E:sahapriyo7@gmail.com  M- 8617805687Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Susmita Mandal  E: susmita.mandal732209@gmail.com M- 7364835662Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Sajia Sultana  E: hoqueahasanul77@gmail.com Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Rohit Mandal  E: rohitmandal439@gmail.com M: 7001312905Gour Mahavidyalaya English 
2020 Priyanka Misra  E: misrapriyanka4963@gmail.com M- 7602249467Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Tasbir Sk E: tasbirsk@gmail.com M- 9647267179Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Roni Mandal  E: ronimandal078@gmail.com M- 6297759743Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Abdullah Al Mamun E:  abdullaheng10@gmail.com M- 7679455017Gour Mahavidyalaya English 
2020 Mantai Majumdar  E: mantaimajumdar@gmail.com M-9735967822Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Subarna Debnath E: subarna938@gmail.com  M- 8617556636Gour Mahavidyalaya English 
2020 Masrura Siddika Ansari  E: suddika.masrura99@gmail.com   M- 7318856385Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Sumi Pramanik E: sumipramanik459@gmail.com M- 9093347846Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Sutapa Ghosh  E: sutapaghosh505@gmail.com  M- 9609577505Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Ambalika Paul  E: ambalikapaul011@gmail.com M- 8972500718Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Pritam Sarkar  E: pritamsarkar2021@gmail.com  M- 7318629612Gour Mahavidyalaya English

Student Support and Progression to higher education

Programme graduated from Department 
graduated from

Gour Mahavidyalaya Arabic



2020 Mijanur Rahaman E: rahamanmijanur616@gmail.com  M- 9564439286Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Popi Khatun  E: popikhatun021@gmail.com M- 9679613866Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Bishojit Mandal E: biswajits771@gmail.com M- 8250774343Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Bijan Behari Basak  E: bijanbasak08@gmail.com  M- 8617033150Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Koushik Sarkar  E: koushiksarkar0001234@gmail.com  M- 7001336880Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Samiun Nesha  E: samiunnesha1999@gmail.com M: 7063732969Gour Mahavidyalaya English
2020 Apurba Kumar Mandal E: apurbamandal1820@gmail.com M- 7001269946Gour Mahavidyalaya English 
2020 Fatema Khatun E: khatunfatema140@gmail.com M- 9382094703Gour Mahavidyalaya English



PG Under UGB (Malda College Campus) UG to PG)
Satish B.Ed College UG to B. Ed.
Vidyasagar B.Ed. CollegeUG to B.Ed.
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
Avimanyu College of EducationUG to B.Ed. 
Gour Malda College of Education UG to B.Ed. 
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
Netaji Subhas Open UnibversityUg to PG
B P Teachers trainingTCollegeUG to B.Ed.
Netaji Subhas Open UnibversityUG to B.Ed.
Netaji Subhas Open UnibversityUG to B.Ed.
Tajpur B.Ed. College UG to B.Ed.
Tajpur B.Ed. College UG to B.Ed. 
Netaji Subhas Open UnibversityUG to PG
Tahanura Bengal's teacher's Training CollegeUG to D.L.Ed.
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
Amrity B.Ed. College Ug to B.Ed.
Habibpur Teacher's training College Ug to B.Ed.
Avimanyu B.Ed. College of EducationUG to PG
Avimanyu B.Ed. College of EducationUG to PG
Amrity B.Ed. College UG to B.Ed.
Habibpur Teacher's training College UG to PG
Vidyasagar Teacher's Training College UG to B.Ed.
PG Under UGB (Malda College Campus) Ug to PG
Bejpura Primary Teacher's training InstituteUG to PG
Sovarani College of Education UG to B.Ed.
Competitive Exam Competitive Exam
Avimanyu B.Ed. College of EducationUG to B. Ed.
Hazi Saheb Teacher's Training CollegeUG to B.Ed.
Hazi Saheb Teacher's Training CollegeUG to B.Ed.
Sarva Palli Radhakrishnan B.Ed. CollegeUG to B.Ed.
Netaji Subhas Open UnibversityUG to D.Ed.

Name of the 
programme 
admitted to

UG to PG

Name of the 
institution joined

University of Gour 
Banga



Hazi Saheb Teacher's Training CollegeUG to B.Ed. 
Uttarbanga Women's B.Ed. CollegeUG to B.Ed.
India Post (Job) Got Job
Pandua Ideal Techer's Training College UG to PG
University of Gour BangaUG to PG
PG Under UGB (Malda College Campus) 
PG Under UGB (Malda College Campus) 
Industrial Training Istitute, Malda


